# COMPIDENTIAL

# KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1
October 2008
Form Must Be Typed
5/4//

## WELL COMPLETION FORM

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License # 5447	API No. 15 - 081-21888-00-00
Name: OXY USA, INC.	Spot Description:
Address 1: 5 E GREENWAY PLAZA MAY 0 4 2010	NW _SE _SE _NW _Sec. 17 _Twp. 30 _S. R. 33 East \(  \) West
······································	<del></del>
City: <u>HOUSTON</u> State: <u>TX</u> Zip: <u>77227</u> +	
Contact Person: _LAURA_BETH_HICKERT	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ( <u>620 ) 629-4253</u>	□NE ☑NW □SE □SW
CONTRACTOR: License # 33784	County: HASKELL
Name: TRINIDAD DRILLING LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	Lease Name: BLACK B Well #: 1
Wellsite Geologist:	Field Name: LEMON VICTORY
Purchaser: TEXON L.P.	Producing Formation: MARMATON & LANSING
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2961 Kelly Bushing: 2971
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4950 Plug Back Total Depth: 4835
✓ Oil SWD SIOW	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 1817 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
CM (Coel Bed Methane) Temp. Abd.	If yes, show depth set:Feet
Dry Other	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:
(Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)	feet depth to: sx cmt.
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	
Operator:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan AH I W 570 20
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Chloride content: 1600 ppm Fluid volume: 1400 bbls
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr Conv. to SWD	Dewatering method used: <u>AIR EVAPORATION</u>
Plug Back:Plug Back Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Commingled Docket No.:	Occapios Nomes
Dual Completion	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.:	Lease Name: License No.:
02/10/2010 02/17/2010 03/26/2010	QuarterSec TwpS. R East West
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if req tiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist we BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 for	uested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 apply. Information li report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST m with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	he oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein
Signature LUMASTATICLES	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: ADMIN ASSIST REGULATORY Date: 5/4	//0   \
4th May	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of / 1 KW	tf Denied, Yes Date:
20 10	Wireline Log Received Geologist Report Received RECEIVED
Notary Public:	UIC Distribution MAY 0.0
Date Commission Expires: 0c4 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	ANITA PETERSON 2010
<u> </u>	Notary Public - State of Kansas KCC WICHIT

#### Side Two

Operator Name: OXY	' USA, INC		Lease Name	BLACK B		Well #:	·······		
Sec. 17 Twp. 30	S. R. 33	☐ East	County: H	ASKELL	=::::===				
time tool open and clo	sed, flowing and shues if gas to surface to	nd base of formations per ut-in pressures, whether s est, along with final charti report.	shut-in pressure	reached static leve	l, hydrostatic press	ures, bottom h	nole temperature, fluid		
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional 5		Yes No	G	Z Log Formati	on (Top), Depth and	d Datum	Sample		
Samples Sent to Geo	logical Survey	Yes No	I "	lame EE ATTACHED		Тор	Datum		
Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		Yes No Yes No				CC			
List All E. Logs Run:					MAY 0 4	2010			
SEE ATTACH	HED		;		CONFID	ENTIAL			
		CASING Report all strings set-		New Used	ction atc				
Purpose of String	Size Hole	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives		
SURFACE	Drilled 12.25	8.625	24#	1817	A-CON/PREM PLUS	430/200	SEE ATTACHED		
PRODUCTION	7.875	5.5	17#	4947	A-CON/50/50 POZ	150/160	SEE ATTACHED		
		ADDITIONA	L CEMENTING /	SQUEEZE RECOR	D				
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Battom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used	I	Type and P	e and Percent Additives			
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone									
Shots Per Foot		ION RECORD - Bridge Plu Footage of Each Interval Pe			racture, Shot, Cement (Amount and Kind of Ma		rd Depth		
	SEE ATTACH	ED			1 - d t T - ra				
			·=-			DECE	11/50		
	-					RECE			
		·				MAY 0	<u>6 2010</u>		
TUBING RECORD:	Size: 875	Set At: 4813	Packer At:	Liner Run:	Yes V No	KCC WI	CHITA		
Date of First, Resumed 04/06/2010	Production, SWD or Er	nhr. Producing Me	thod:	owing 🗸 Pum	ping Gas Lif	t 🗌 Ott	ner (Explain)		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 254	Bbls. Gas	Mcf	Water 23	Bbls. (	Sas-Oil Ratio	Gravity		
	0105045		METHOD OF CO.	ADI ETION:		PROPERT	ON INTERVAL:		
DISPOSITI	ON OF GAS: I Used on Lease		METHOD OF COM	_	commingled MA	RMATON 4			
— —	bmit ACO-18.)	Other (Specify)				NSING 4	1123'-4415'		

#### Attachment to Black B-1 (API# 15-081-21888-0000) ACO-1

Logs Run:

Spectral Density Dual Spaced Neutron Log Array Compensated Resistivity Log Microlog Borehole Sonic Array Log Cement Bond Log

Formation (Top), Depth and Datum

Name	Тор	Datum
Heebner	4036	-1064
Lansin	4103	-1131
Marmaton	4739	-1767
Cherokee	4912	-1940
-		

KCC
MAY 0 4 2010
CONFIDENTIAL

1

**Cement & Additives** 

Cement & Additives			** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Obsidence	<b>T</b>	# of Sacks	T d Dans and Additions
String	Туре	Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface	A-Con	Lead: 430	3% CC, 1/2# Cellflake, .2% WCA1
	Prem Plus	Tail: 200	2% CC, 1/4# Cellflake
Production	A-Con	Lead: 150	1% CC, 1/4# Cellflake
	50/50 Poz	Tail: 160	5% Calset, 10% Salt, .6% C-15, 1/4# Defoamer, 5# Gilsonite

RECEIVED
MAY 0 8 2010
KCC WICHITA

#### Attachment to Black B-1 (API# 15-081-21888-0000) ACO-1

#### Perforation Record

Shots per			Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze	
Foot	Per	rforation Record	Record	Depth
4 477	0'-4779'	Marmaton	65 bbls 4% KCI	4770-4779
			Acid: 1000 gal. 15% FE w/ Additives	4770-4779
			Flush w/ 1214 gal. KCl	
4 440	6'-4415'	Lansing G	60 bbls 4% KCI	4406-4415
			Acid: 1000 gal. 15% FE w/ Additives	4406-4415
			Flush w/ 1134 gal. KCl	
4 423	3'-4242'	Lansing D	83 bbls 4% KCl	4233-4242
			Acid: 1000 gal. 15% FE w/ Additives	4233-4242
			Flush w/ 1059 gal. KCl	
4 417	9'-4183'	Lansing	72 bbls 4% KCl	4179-4183
			Acid: 500 gal. 15% FE w/ Additives	4179-4183
			Flush w/ 1057 gal. KCl	
4 412	3'-4131'	Lansing A	74 bbls 4% KCl	4123-4131
			Acid: 1000 gal. 15% FE w/ Additives	4123-4131
			Flush w/ 1046 gal. KCl	

KCC MAY 0 4 2010 KCC

RECEIVED MAY 0 & 2010 KCC WICHITA

# PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE

1700 S. Country Estates Rd. MAY C 4 2010 1717 00250 A Liberal, Kansas 67905

Phone 620-624-2277

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

CONFIDENTIAL

DATE TICKET NO.

DATE OF 2-	12/10	DISTRICT	717		,	WENT & ON	ELL .	PROD [] INJ	□ WDW	□ CU	STOMER DER NO.:	
CUSTOMER (	) XU ():	5A.				LEASE 3	lac l	< #E	3-1	-	WELL NO.	
ADDRESS	COUNTY -	łask	611	STATE	KS							
CITY		STA	TE			SERVICE CRE	w R	Cox. R.	Martin	125	Marti	100
AUTHORIZED B	J. YI	Benne	# 2	TRB		JOB TYPE: Z	42-	85/2 5	Suctore			
EQUIPMENT		EQUI	PMENT#	HRS	EQL	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CAL	LED 2.	11 <u>276</u>	<b>家之以</b>	凭
19716	3							ARRIVED AT			# 5V	2
27462	3							START OPE	RATION	1	AM PM	~
14355	2							FINISH OPE			AM PM	
<u> </u>	1	<u> </u>		4				RELEASED				
19615	12									<del></del>	AM PM	
19566				.L				MILES FROM	M STATION TO	WELL	35 ml	
CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).  The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.  SIGNED:  WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)												
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.		MATERIAL, 8	QUIPMENT	AND SERVIC	CES US	ED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRI	CE	\$ AMOUN	T
CLIOL	H-(ON	Bound				V	SK	430	·		17998	00
CLIIO	Prem.	Plus				$\overline{}$	SK	200			3260	$\square$
CC 109	Carli	m (h	ortle			/	1b	591			1670	55
CC 102	(20)	Cake				$\checkmark$	16	265			980	50
CC130_	C-51					<i>(</i>	16	81			2005	Ø2
45-115-2		<del></del>				į						<u> </u>
	858			nsert	Value	<u> </u>	ea	1				þΟ
XE 1/13	<del></del>		<del>8/</del> 5					5		<del></del>		$\omega$
CF 1903	<del>     </del>	sasket	/ VI.				<b>}-</b>	<del>                                     </del>		+		<u>න</u>
CF 723		arylar,	(JUILL	Divise		<u>~</u>		ļ <u>1</u>		+		<b>60</b>
CF 105	<del>-   -   5</del>	brink	26x. 1	<u>uz</u>				1		<del></del>	<u> </u>	<u>ත</u>
CE 603	<del>-1</del> - 3	460 K	Ng I	Milana	-	·	1	100-				b)
EIO	Heavy	Na +	<u> </u>	Mileage			m)	105		+		
<u>CE 240</u>	Bleva		<u>Thang</u>	Servic			51	630		-{}		
E113 (5202	-41000	aut + 1	3MK 0	Je livery	<del>\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ </del>	16	ea	1038		╼┞──┼	1660	1
(5,00)	-Kebary	Contai	2 - 10	01-900	<u> </u>			-		+	1500	00
CE 504	MA	CONIC	YVA				ea	35		$\dashv$	250	<u>ص</u>
E100	WIA	Milea	<del>\( \frac{1}{2} \)</del>				Mi	20		+	148	
5003		<u> </u>	whervi	201			ea	<u></u>	l	- 38	175	رين
CHE	MICAL / ACID	DATA:	-	İ					SUB T	OTAL'	5,509,	27
31.0			REC	EIVED	SE	RVICE & EQUIPN	MENT	%ТД	X ON \$			+-
					ΜΔ	TERIALS			X ON \$			+
<del></del>	<del> </del>		MAY	0 6 2010						OTAL		+
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							·			
			KUU I	<b>NICHIT</b>	4							
SERVICE	_ 11.1	Duera				RIAL AND SERV		//	m. y			
REPRESENTATIV	= BULL	(XWENA_		ORDERED B	SY CUS	TOMER AND RE	CEIVE	U BY: /.	11 1, 1/2	<b>-</b>		



## TREATMENT REPORT

Customer (	C)Y(1	Nau	·		Lease	No.				Date			
Lease B	acek	<u>~~1</u>			Well #	B-1					2-12	10	
Field Order Type Job	Str		bera 85/x	LICS-			89%	Formation		County	HOMPLI	Description	State KS
PIF	E DATA		1	Surfe ORATII		Δ	FLUID	LISED			REATMENT	1	1-30-35
Caring/Size			Shots/F		TO DAI	ASC ASC		A-Con 3	300 U	RATE			
Debita V	24 Depth	<del></del>	From		 Го	12	12/13/	k, 19840	MA IC	4-(0)	PRESS, 2%	5 Min.	KCC
Volume	Volum	e	From		ō	26	N<1 2	rem Plus	Min 28 (		Cell-Pake	10 Min.∭	AY n & 2010
Max Press	Max P	ress	From		ō	1:	35-f13/4	k 6.3	AVBOLL	-, /q		15 Mips	ONFIDENTI
Well Connect	ion Annul	us Vol.	From	T	ö		, , , ,	1 000	HHP Used		-1.7.0 11/2	Annulus F	
Plug Depth	Packe	r Depth	From	Т	ō	Flu	41751	1	Gas Volum	10		Total Load	1
Customer Re	presentati	ve C	W	lie	Stat	ion Man	ager <u>T</u>	Bear	ett	Trea	ter A. Ol	lrva	
Service Units Driver	1 × 1 × 1		162	1435			19615	19655		<u> </u>			
Names	Casing	2 L	Ubing	· · · · · ·	Max	Mez	$\mathcal{L}$	Morthoz					
Time	Pressur	e Pr	essure	Bbis. F	umped		Rate		<del></del>		Service Log	<del> </del>	
<u>5:00</u>		-					<del> </del>			SSO	Sment (	ayin d	own D.P.)
<u>5103</u>	<b>_</b>							Phot.	trucks-	_	iμφ		
<u>8:00</u>	ļ	-						Start	50 +	<del>Clox</del>	,7) - T-	(	
10:30 10:35	i							CSA ON			YAK CIR	<u>-, (30</u>	min.)
11:10	<b></b>							e Li	) iver	4υ <del>4</del> ΨΛι	Q . A	Mars C	ance we last
11:15								STATE I	LIXIN A	60	Dimphy		nessurclest
11:15	200			24	Ч		5	Start (	Ji wolva	Cu	1	n ezon	3)
المعدد	100			4	<u> </u>	Ĺ	1.5	Switch	to to	di	curtery	1. T 000	<u>.                                    </u>
12:37		_						finish	อนฟอ	,	cut, d	30 N	<b>A</b>
12:37	0			<u> 0</u>			<u>5                                    </u>	disp co	SOL T	ð		1 1-0-	$\sigma$
1:12				10	3		<u>2</u>	slow	rate	last		le of	dien
145		<del> </del>		113	3		0	land	dug		out hel	<u>d</u>	
		+						circ		عاطط	cut	<u>40 Su</u>	rface
		-						job c	oupled	<u>e</u>		•	
								<del> </del>	<del></del>			··	<del></del>
<del></del>								RE	CEIVE	<del>)                                    </del>		<del>-</del>	
		-					<del> </del>	MAY	US 20	10			
			<del>-</del>										
		+	+	<del></del>				<u> </u>	WICHI	<del>ra -</del>			
			1										<del>-</del>
1700	S. Cou	ntry E	state	s • P.C	). Box	129	Liberal	, KS 6790	5 • (620	) 624	-2277 • Fa	x (620) 6	524-2280



1700 S. Country Estates Rd. P.O. Box 129 Liberal, Kansas 67905 Phone 620-624-2277

## FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1717 **00512** A

PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE DATE TICKET NO. DATE OF JOB OLD PROD INJ CUSTOMER ORDER NO.: ☐ WDW DISTRICT WELL NO. CUSTOMER LEASE **ADDRESS** COUNTY STATE CITY STATE SERVICE CREV AUTHORIZED BY erc Sennet JOB TYPE: EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# EQUIPMENT# HRS HRS TIME TRUCK CALLED 1000 19888 ARRIVED AT JOB A 1400 12978 START OPERATION 19843 **FINISH OPERATION** 19828 RELEASED 19883 2200 219 MILES FROM STATION TO WELL CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandlse is delivered).

The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. SIGNED: (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT) ITEMPRICE REF. NO. UNIT MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED QUANTITY **UNIT PRICE \$ AMOUNT** H-Con' 720 CUDIB)eno 200 00 POZ <u> 1104</u> 60 160 00 CC113 501 <u>675</u> CCIZY 81 CCIII 291 CCZDI 5 Gilzonite 801 F 38 Deformer CC 107 34 Calcium Chlorine CC109 188 CC102 50 CC130 38 950 w (FIO3 05 250 صه CF1451 PAPPER Type Insect Flour 215 CEIL5) 25 2750 Ca CF501 CA 40 CF3000 WHOLF Threadlock Next Page SUB TOTAL #11851

SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$ **MATERIALS** %TAX ON S TOTAL KCC WICHITA

RECEIVED

SERVICE	1	
REPRESENTATIVE	9. Huml	) hries

CHEMICAL / ACID DATA:

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY;

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

85

Held Ticket Continuation Sheet

BASIC

Subject to Correction FIELD ORDER

00512

<i></i>	ergy .	servi	C & S, L.P.	Lease	Black "	B"	Well	*	Legal 17-3	0-33
Date 2-19	7- 2010	Customer ID	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	County	HASKE		State	K5	Station 171	
c				Depth	1. 0. 1215	Formation	<u>1</u>		Shoe Joint	<u></u>
A C	)X4 US	SA		Casing		sing Depth	TD		Job Type Z-4Z	Invastina
G E				Custon	ner Representati	"Cal Wy	lie	Treater (	APPLI HOW	Lorgstring
						<u> </u>	<i></i>	E//	IPPY TIVI	ipories_
AFE Number		PO Number		Materia Receiv	ed by <b>X</b>					
Station Code	Product Code	QUANTITY		MATERI	ALS, EQUIPMEN	IT, and SERVICE	S USED	<b></b> -	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1717	00155	500gr)	15 uperf	NSH.	IL					765,00
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
17/7	EDI	70 mi	TRUCK	Mile	AGC.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>		490.00
1717	CEZYD	360sk	Blending	+ M	lixing 5	ervice <	LHREG	<u>e                                     </u>		50400
1717	E113	565tm				very Ch	uarges			904.00
1717	CEZDS	1 YHRS	Depth C	kArge	e: 4001	-5000				2520.00
1717	CESDY	1 1013	Mug Co.	<u>rtain</u>	er Utilia	untion C	harge			250.00
1717	E100	35 mi	Pickup !	Mibr	tge					148.75
1717	5003	1 CA	Service	50p	ervisor,	FIRST 8	HCS DH	Joc,		175,00
<del> </del>								<del></del> .		
					<del></del>					<u> </u>
···				· · · · ·		<del></del>		···	<del>                                     </del>	
										2020
									- M	A U P 5010
					· <del></del>				+ $-c$	CHEIDENTIA
					<u> </u>				<del>                                     </del>	
					<del></del>					·
	· ·									<u></u>
<u> </u>				<u>-</u> -	<del></del> .	<del></del>				·
<del></del> i				_			···			
			<del></del>				<del></del>			<u> </u>
					<del></del>	RECEI	VED	<del></del> -		
				<del>" ?</del> .	<del></del>	MAY 0 6	2010	<del>-</del>	<del>- </del>	
				<u>.</u>				<del>-</del>	<del>                                     </del>	<u>-</u>
		-	<del></del> ·		<del></del>	KCC WIC	HITA			
									Plater	12191.48
				•••	·				- 1-1V-1H\A P	<u> </u>
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					<del></del>
1700 S. C	ountry Estat	es • P.O. Bo	x 129 · Liberal	KS 67	905 • (620) 6	24 2277 · Fa	x (620) 6	24-2280	TOTAL	超



# TREATMENT REPORT

Customer	$\frac{sy}{6}$		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	١, د د		ooo Na		<del></del>		Data					
	Oxy	<u>UJA</u>				ase No	). 			Date	~ ~	10	75	<i>,</i> $\cap$	
Lease	31ACK	<u>"B</u>	jj .		_ w	ell#						-19-			
Field Order	# Statio		7/7				Casing 2		1/50	County	HI	4SKEL	L	St	ate KS
Type Job .	242		Long	51 PV	vg			Formation				Legal D	escription	<sup>on</sup> /7-	<u>30-33</u>
PIP	E DATA		PERF		ING	DATA	A FLUID USED				REA	TMENT			
Casing Size	Tubing Si	ize S	Shots/Ft	exp.	- /	50sx	Acid A-Con	Blend-	1% Ca	ATE	PRE	SS PoriDe	#9IP,	+ Call+	Chixe.
Depth 495	D' Depth	- 1	rom		То		Pre Pad 4/eur 3/	3 water	May.a -		المفاضلة	r //.Z=	5 Mir 5 ي	. 2%	WCA-1
Volume 113	Volume	F	rom 1	412	To /	60s)	1 1 mm - 1	Bz -5	Zin Calse	+, /C	%:	SALT,	18 M	_	15,14#
Max Press 3900	Max Pres	F	rom		То		Frac 1,5	Z	Avg Defi	AM	ا مرد	5#6	15 M	n.	<del></del>
	ion Annulus 1		rom 52	<u>)3x</u>	<del>y</del> 1-1	on	water 6.6	5 weig	HHP Used	,8			Annu	lus Press	ure
Plug Depth	Packer D	epth F	rom /	late		Moose	Flush 113 b	bl Hzo	Gas Volum		XX)94	1 Supe	r Ph	331 7	
Customer Re	presentative	Cal	Wyli	e_		Statio	n Manager Jerr	y Benne	#	Treat	er G	arry h	umo.	hoes	
Service Units	19888			1297	8	1982		19828	19883						
Driver Names	Garry			Cha	d	HINZ	,	SANTIAS	O CHAVE	٤					
Time	Casing Pressure	Pres	oing ssure	Bbls.	. Pump	bed	Rate	,			Service	e Log			
1300								ARRIVE	on loca	47701	<u>1 - 5</u>	Afety	Must	- Rig	up Fauip.
1800		ļ					<u> </u>	Casing	on Box	tom					
1810						_	<u> </u>	Ciecula	to well	/				0.0	
1945						_		Safety	Meetin	9			6.7	W a	<del></del>
2000	2500	<u> </u>				$\perp$		Pressus	e Test	Lin	03			AY D	4 ZUIU
2002	<i>25</i> 0				12			Pump 5	Superflu	5K-7			<u>C(</u>	ONFI	DENTIAL
2006	250				5_		3	Kump h	laser Sp	acel	•				
200320	25 <u>35</u> 0				2_		6,5		mping F	<u> -Co</u>	<u>/ - </u>	150s	0	<u></u>	<u>z</u> #
2043	175				831		400	Finish		7 <u>9 Me</u>					
2552				_				Start Pu	smpling a	50/5	0 0	2 /60	<i>\$</i> X	13	, 8#
2055	150			<u> </u>	43.	3	4	Finish	^						
<i>2</i> 057	-					=- -		Clean f		انه ک	45	to	4		
2/03	A. Cina			·		$\dashv$	<u>—</u>	Drop P						<del></del>	
2104	0-900			<u>_</u>		-	4,5	Stact	Humpin	g Di	splac	emen	<u> </u>		
2/25	750				<u>03</u>		3	Slow K				· · ·			
2130	925- 16	W_	-		3	-	3	Lano			<u>'1</u>	2			
2131	0		<del> </del> -			+		Kelense	<u> β5Ι-</u>	<u>.                                    </u>	04	HE	_مــ		<del></del>
2013	0		<del></del>		20		RECEIVED	Plus P	0+	11	01.	nla s	1 0	<u> </u>	of A-Con
		-				T	MAY 0 6 - 20!	)	<u> </u>	NTOO?	2C_ V	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	т_л-сол
			$\dashv$	•	_	121	CC WICHI	Ā	<del></del> -	······					·
17 <u>00</u>	S. Count	ry E	states	s • P	O. E	3ox 1	29 • Liberal	KS 6790	)5 • (620	624	-227	77 • Fa	x (62	0) 624	-2280
															ing 520,670 2688